ltasca Lady Wampus Cats g

2024 Softball Schedule

Date: Team: Home/Away: Location:

Tuesday January 30, 2024 Whitney Wildcats Witney High School

Tuesday February 20, 2024 Abbott Panthers Home Abbott High School

Thursday February 22, 2024

February 23, 2024 | Axtell Tournament Away Axtell High School

Saturday February 24, 2024

Tuesday February 27, 2024 Vanguard College Prep Home Itasca Softball Complex 6:00 PM
| Friday | March8 2024 | Keono | Away | KoonoHighSchool | 5:00PM
Tuesday March 12, 2024 Gholson Home Itasca Softball Complex 12:00 PM
| Tuesiay | March1s,2024 | ‘RioVista | _Away | RioVistaHighSchool [ |
Friday March 22, 2024 * Hico Home Itasca Softball Complex
 Tuesday | March25,2024 | “Hamiton | Away | HamitonHighSchool [ |
Friday March 29, 2024 *Covington Home Itasca Softball Complex
 Tuesday | Apriiz2024 | ‘Bom | Away | BumsSoftvalFieis | |
Friday April 5, 2024 *Meridian Home Itasca Softball Complex
 Tuesday | Aprils,2024 | “Jonesboro | Away | JonesboroHighSchool| |
Friday April 12, 2024 *Rio Vista Home Itasca Softball Complex
| Tuosday | Aprii16,2024 | ‘Hico | _Away | HicoHighSchool | |
Friday April 19, 2024 *Hamilton Home Itasca Softball Complex




